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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
08/04/2023 - 11:59 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A Apsolutna

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 4:34.94 636 Q
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:44.57 35.38 250m: 2:54.80 34.17 350m: 4:02.13 33.22

100m: 1:09.19 36.09 200m: 2:20.63 36.06 300m: 3:28.91 34.11 400m: 4:34.94 32.81

2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:38.46 612 Q
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.14 34.86 250m: 2:53.51 35.31 350m: 4:04.35 34.92

100m: 1:07.28 35.67 200m: 2:18.20 36.06 300m: 3:29.43 35.92 400m: 4:38.46 34.11

3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 4:40.17 601 Q
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:44.40 35.29 250m: 2:54.90 34.82 350m: 4:06.14 35.88

100m: 1:09.11 35.91 200m: 2:20.08 35.68 300m: 3:30.26 35.36 400m: 4:40.17 34.03

4. INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 ADRIA 4:40.30 600 Q
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:42.97 35.31 250m: 2:54.29 35.63 350m: 4:05.68 35.57

100m: 1:07.66 35.15 200m: 2:18.66 35.69 300m: 3:30.11 35.82 400m: 4:40.30 34.62

5. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo 4:41.29 594 Q
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:44.24 35.61 250m: 2:55.83 35.27 350m: 4:07.13 35.14

100m: 1:08.63 36.17 200m: 2:20.56 36.32 300m: 3:31.99 36.16 400m: 4:41.29 34.16

6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:41.31 593 Q
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:44.79 36.52 250m: 2:56.48 36.08 350m: 4:08.01 36.56

100m: 1:08.27 35.04 200m: 2:20.40 35.61 300m: 3:31.45 34.97 400m: 4:41.31 33.30

7. MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia 06 ADRIA 4:45.30 569 Q
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.80 35.36 250m: 2:56.66 35.67 350m: 4:09.39 35.58

100m: 1:08.44 36.14 200m: 2:20.99 37.19 300m: 3:33.81 37.15 400m: 4:45.30 35.91

8. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 4:50.97 536 Q
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:45.82 36.94 250m: 2:59.83 36.90 350m: 4:15.87 38.02

100m: 1:08.88 35.92 200m: 2:22.93 37.11 300m: 3:37.85 38.02 400m: 4:50.97 35.10

9. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 4:52.35 529 R
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:46.49 36.58 250m: 3:01.59 37.62 350m: 4:16.62 37.60

100m: 1:09.91 36.79 200m: 2:23.97 37.48 300m: 3:39.02 37.43 400m: 4:52.35 35.73

10. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 4:57.89 500 R
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:47.69 38.23 250m: 3:04.13 38.47 350m: 4:20.69 38.56

100m: 1:09.46 36.15 200m: 2:25.66 37.97 300m: 3:42.13 38.00 400m: 4:57.89 37.20

11. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 4:59.60 491
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:48.55 38.59 250m: 3:05.70 39.51 350m: 4:23.75 39.75

100m: 1:09.96 36.46 200m: 2:26.19 37.64 300m: 3:44.00 38.30 400m: 4:59.60 35.85

12. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:01.57 482
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:49.85 38.63 250m: 3:07.24 38.86 350m: 4:24.59 38.77

100m: 1:11.22 37.49 200m: 2:28.38 38.53 300m: 3:45.82 38.58 400m: 5:01.57 36.98

13. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:01.78 481
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:47.16 37.53 250m: 3:06.64 39.79 350m: 4:24.35 38.42

100m: 1:09.63 36.48 200m: 2:26.85 39.69 300m: 3:45.93 39.29 400m: 5:01.78 37.43

14. SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 5:02.47 477
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:51.01 38.06 250m: 3:07.13 37.29 350m: 4:24.27 38.53

100m: 1:12.95 38.45 200m: 2:29.84 38.83 300m: 3:45.74 38.61 400m: 5:02.47 38.20

15. GON, Noemi 09 ADRIA 5:03.50 472
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:53.22 38.80 250m: 3:11.60 38.71 350m: 4:27.73 36.44

100m: 1:14.42 39.56 200m: 2:32.89 39.67 300m: 3:51.29 39.69 400m: 5:03.50 35.77
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 5:09.08 447
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:54.46 40.41 250m: 3:14.14 40.53 350m: 4:33.38 40.43

100m: 1:14.05 38.75 200m: 2:33.61 39.15 300m: 3:52.95 38.81 400m: 5:09.08 35.70

17. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:12.54 433
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:52.57 39.58 250m: 3:12.65 40.88 350m: 4:33.90 40.98

100m: 1:12.99 37.58 200m: 2:31.77 39.20 300m: 3:52.92 40.27 400m: 5:12.54 38.64

18. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 5:12.59 432
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:54.30 39.39 250m: 3:13.70 39.69 350m: 4:34.06 39.87

100m: 1:14.91 39.52 200m: 2:34.01 39.71 300m: 3:54.19 40.49 400m: 5:12.59 38.53

19. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Skopje 5:15.34 421
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:51.72 39.16 250m: 3:13.64 40.33 350m: 4:35.69 39.96

100m: 1:12.56 38.78 200m: 2:33.31 41.59 300m: 3:55.73 42.09 400m: 5:15.34 39.65

20. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 5:19.69 404
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:56.89 41.09 250m: 3:18.59 40.06 350m: 4:39.86 39.95

100m: 1:15.80 40.15 200m: 2:38.53 41.64 300m: 3:59.91 41.32 400m: 5:19.69 39.83

21. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 5:21.00 399
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:53.84 40.68 250m: 3:17.18 41.96 350m: 4:40.23 41.30

100m: 1:13.16 38.65 200m: 2:35.22 41.38 300m: 3:58.93 41.75 400m: 5:21.00 40.77

22. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 5:26.21 380
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 1:59.31 41.20 250m: 3:22.31 40.56 350m: 4:45.35 41.18

100m: 1:18.11 41.24 200m: 2:41.75 42.44 300m: 4:04.17 41.86 400m: 5:26.21 40.86

23. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:28.05 374
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:56.93 41.31 250m: 3:20.34 41.54 350m: 4:46.06 42.85

100m: 1:15.62 39.84 200m: 2:38.80 41.87 300m: 4:03.21 42.87 400m: 5:28.05 41.99

24. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 Skopje 5:28.94 371
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:01.21 44.14 250m: 3:26.73 43.41 350m: 4:50.67 41.78

100m: 1:17.07 40.14 200m: 2:43.32 42.11 300m: 4:08.89 42.16 400m: 5:28.94 38.27

25. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 5:30.65 365
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:04.32 42.46 250m: 3:29.23 41.56 350m: 4:50.90 39.68

100m: 1:21.86 43.50 200m: 2:47.67 43.35 300m: 4:11.22 41.99 400m: 5:30.65 39.75

26. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 5:34.93 351
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:01.78 43.45 250m: 3:27.66 42.99 350m: 4:54.01 44.13

100m: 1:18.33 41.42 200m: 2:44.67 42.89 300m: 4:09.88 42.22 400m: 5:34.93 40.92

27. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 5:47.14 316
50m: 38.64 38.64 150m: 2:06.52 42.88 250m: 3:36.48 43.83 350m: 5:05.56 44.04

100m: 1:23.64 45.00 200m: 2:52.65 46.13 300m: 4:21.52 45.04 400m: 5:47.14 41.58

28. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 PK Vracar 5:59.59 284
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:09.34 47.13 250m: 3:43.20 47.94 350m: 5:15.75 46.40

100m: 1:22.21 42.99 200m: 2:55.26 45.92 300m: 4:29.35 46.15 400m: 5:59.59 43.84

29. NEDIMOVIĆ, Iva 11 Proleter 6:06.92 267
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:12.38 46.48 250m: 3:46.80 46.85 350m: 5:21.78 47.09

100m: 1:25.90 45.96 200m: 2:59.95 47.57 300m: 4:34.69 47.89 400m: 6:06.92 45.14

30. SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 6:30.52 221
50m: 43.32 43.32 150m: 2:24.24 51.05 250m: 4:05.23 50.14 350m: 5:44.54 49.06

100m: 1:33.19 49.87 200m: 3:15.09 50.85 300m: 4:55.48 50.25 400m: 6:30.52 45.98

31. KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 6:34.70 215
50m: 45.55 45.55 150m: 2:28.12 51.17 250m: 4:10.18 50.07 350m: 5:48.69 48.36

100m: 1:36.95 51.40 200m: 3:20.11 51.99 300m: 5:00.33 50.15 400m: 6:34.70 46.01
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:38.46 612 Q
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.14 34.86 250m: 2:53.51 35.31 350m: 4:04.35 34.92

100m: 1:07.28 35.67 200m: 2:18.20 36.06 300m: 3:29.43 35.92 400m: 4:38.46 34.11

2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 4:40.17 601 Q
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:44.40 35.29 250m: 2:54.90 34.82 350m: 4:06.14 35.88

100m: 1:09.11 35.91 200m: 2:20.08 35.68 300m: 3:30.26 35.36 400m: 4:40.17 34.03

3. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo 4:41.29 594 Q
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:44.24 35.61 250m: 2:55.83 35.27 350m: 4:07.13 35.14

100m: 1:08.63 36.17 200m: 2:20.56 36.32 300m: 3:31.99 36.16 400m: 4:41.29 34.16

4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:41.31 593 Q
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:44.79 36.52 250m: 2:56.48 36.08 350m: 4:08.01 36.56

100m: 1:08.27 35.04 200m: 2:20.40 35.61 300m: 3:31.45 34.97 400m: 4:41.31 33.30

5. MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia 06 ADRIA 4:45.30 569 Q
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.80 35.36 250m: 2:56.66 35.67 350m: 4:09.39 35.58

100m: 1:08.44 36.14 200m: 2:20.99 37.19 300m: 3:33.81 37.15 400m: 4:45.30 35.91

6. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 4:50.97 536 Q
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:45.82 36.94 250m: 2:59.83 36.90 350m: 4:15.87 38.02

100m: 1:08.88 35.92 200m: 2:22.93 37.11 300m: 3:37.85 38.02 400m: 4:50.97 35.10

7. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 4:52.35 529 R
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:46.49 36.58 250m: 3:01.59 37.62 350m: 4:16.62 37.60

100m: 1:09.91 36.79 200m: 2:23.97 37.48 300m: 3:39.02 37.43 400m: 4:52.35 35.73

8. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 4:57.89 500 R
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:47.69 38.23 250m: 3:04.13 38.47 350m: 4:20.69 38.56

100m: 1:09.46 36.15 200m: 2:25.66 37.97 300m: 3:42.13 38.00 400m: 4:57.89 37.20

9. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 4:59.60 491
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:48.55 38.59 250m: 3:05.70 39.51 350m: 4:23.75 39.75

100m: 1:09.96 36.46 200m: 2:26.19 37.64 300m: 3:44.00 38.30 400m: 4:59.60 35.85

10. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:01.57 482
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:49.85 38.63 250m: 3:07.24 38.86 350m: 4:24.59 38.77

100m: 1:11.22 37.49 200m: 2:28.38 38.53 300m: 3:45.82 38.58 400m: 5:01.57 36.98

11. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:01.78 481
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:47.16 37.53 250m: 3:06.64 39.79 350m: 4:24.35 38.42

100m: 1:09.63 36.48 200m: 2:26.85 39.69 300m: 3:45.93 39.29 400m: 5:01.78 37.43

12. GON, Noemi 09 ADRIA 5:03.50 472
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:53.22 38.80 250m: 3:11.60 38.71 350m: 4:27.73 36.44

100m: 1:14.42 39.56 200m: 2:32.89 39.67 300m: 3:51.29 39.69 400m: 5:03.50 35.77

13. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:12.54 433
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:52.57 39.58 250m: 3:12.65 40.88 350m: 4:33.90 40.98

100m: 1:12.99 37.58 200m: 2:31.77 39.20 300m: 3:52.92 40.27 400m: 5:12.54 38.64

14. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 5:12.59 432
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:54.30 39.39 250m: 3:13.70 39.69 350m: 4:34.06 39.87

100m: 1:14.91 39.52 200m: 2:34.01 39.71 300m: 3:54.19 40.49 400m: 5:12.59 38.53

15. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Skopje 5:15.34 421
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:51.72 39.16 250m: 3:13.64 40.33 350m: 4:35.69 39.96

100m: 1:12.56 38.78 200m: 2:33.31 41.59 300m: 3:55.73 42.09 400m: 5:15.34 39.65

16. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 5:19.69 404
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:56.89 41.09 250m: 3:18.59 40.06 350m: 4:39.86 39.95

100m: 1:15.80 40.15 200m: 2:38.53 41.64 300m: 3:59.91 41.32 400m: 5:19.69 39.83
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 5:21.00 399
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:53.84 40.68 250m: 3:17.18 41.96 350m: 4:40.23 41.30

100m: 1:13.16 38.65 200m: 2:35.22 41.38 300m: 3:58.93 41.75 400m: 5:21.00 40.77

18. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:28.05 374
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:56.93 41.31 250m: 3:20.34 41.54 350m: 4:46.06 42.85

100m: 1:15.62 39.84 200m: 2:38.80 41.87 300m: 4:03.21 42.87 400m: 5:28.05 41.99

19. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 5:47.14 316
50m: 38.64 38.64 150m: 2:06.52 42.88 250m: 3:36.48 43.83 350m: 5:05.56 44.04

100m: 1:23.64 45.00 200m: 2:52.65 46.13 300m: 4:21.52 45.04 400m: 5:47.14 41.58

20. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 PK Vracar 5:59.59 284
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:09.34 47.13 250m: 3:43.20 47.94 350m: 5:15.75 46.40

100m: 1:22.21 42.99 200m: 2:55.26 45.92 300m: 4:29.35 46.15 400m: 5:59.59 43.84

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 5:02.47 477
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:51.01 38.06 250m: 3:07.13 37.29 350m: 4:24.27 38.53

100m: 1:12.95 38.45 200m: 2:29.84 38.83 300m: 3:45.74 38.61 400m: 5:02.47 38.20

2. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 5:09.08 447
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:54.46 40.41 250m: 3:14.14 40.53 350m: 4:33.38 40.43

100m: 1:14.05 38.75 200m: 2:33.61 39.15 300m: 3:52.95 38.81 400m: 5:09.08 35.70

3. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 5:26.21 380
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 1:59.31 41.20 250m: 3:22.31 40.56 350m: 4:45.35 41.18

100m: 1:18.11 41.24 200m: 2:41.75 42.44 300m: 4:04.17 41.86 400m: 5:26.21 40.86

4. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 Skopje 5:28.94 371
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:01.21 44.14 250m: 3:26.73 43.41 350m: 4:50.67 41.78

100m: 1:17.07 40.14 200m: 2:43.32 42.11 300m: 4:08.89 42.16 400m: 5:28.94 38.27

5. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 5:30.65 365
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:04.32 42.46 250m: 3:29.23 41.56 350m: 4:50.90 39.68

100m: 1:21.86 43.50 200m: 2:47.67 43.35 300m: 4:11.22 41.99 400m: 5:30.65 39.75

6. NEDIMOVIĆ, Iva 11 Proleter 6:06.92 267
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:12.38 46.48 250m: 3:46.80 46.85 350m: 5:21.78 47.09

100m: 1:25.90 45.96 200m: 2:59.95 47.57 300m: 4:34.69 47.89 400m: 6:06.92 45.14

7. SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 6:30.52 221
50m: 43.32 43.32 150m: 2:24.24 51.05 250m: 4:05.23 50.14 350m: 5:44.54 49.06

100m: 1:33.19 49.87 200m: 3:15.09 50.85 300m: 4:55.48 50.25 400m: 6:30.52 45.98

8. KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 6:34.70 215
50m: 45.55 45.55 150m: 2:28.12 51.17 250m: 4:10.18 50.07 350m: 5:48.69 48.36

100m: 1:36.95 51.40 200m: 3:20.11 51.99 300m: 5:00.33 50.15 400m: 6:34.70 46.01


